
Amendment #2 to Agreement  

WISCONSIN CAREER ADVANCEMENT INITIATIVE MODEL 

DEMONSTRATION PROJECT  

This Amendment Number 2 (Amendment #2) is to the Interagency Agreement (Agreement) with 

an effective date of October 1, 2021, between the Board of Regents of the University of Wisconsin 

System (University) and the Department of Workforce Development (DWD), on behalf of the 

Division of Vocational Rehabilitation (DVR). 

 

The above-referenced Agreement is hereby amended as follows: 

 

The pricing details included in Amendment #1, Attachment B: Project Coordinator 

Qualifications, Roles, Responsibilities, and Pricing Details are hereby superseded and replaced 

by the pricing details included in the attached Amended Renewal Pricing: 10/01/2022 through 

09/30/2023.  

 

Except as amended herein, all terms and conditions of the Agreement remain unchanged and in 

effect. 

This Amendment #2 is effective October 1, 2022, through September 30, 2023.  

 

University 

____________________________________   ___________________ 

Robert Gratzl, Assistant Director of Contracts   Date 

Research & Sponsored Programs 

University of Wisconsin–Madison 

 

DVR 

____________________________________   ___________________ 

Delora Newton       Date 

Administrator  

Division of Vocational Rehabilitation 

 

DWD 

_____________________________________   ___________________ 

Pamela McGillivray       Date 

Deputy Secretary  

Office of the Secretary 

 

 

 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 130E469C-967D-4E0F-8050-9ED5060965B7

10/4/2022

10/5/2022

10/6/2022



 

 

 

 

Amended Renewal Pricing:  

10/01/2022 through 09/30/2023 

 

 

 
 

DocuSign Envelope ID: 130E469C-967D-4E0F-8050-9ED5060965B7


	Amendment #2 to Agreement
	Wisconsin Career Advancement Initiative Model Demonstration Project

		2022-10-06T09:29:01-0700
	Digitally verifiable PDF exported from www.docusign.com




